THE DATASHEET OF
DS28C40EVKIT#
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Evaluates: DS28C40 DS28C40 Evaluation System
Lite Version
General Description
The DS28C40 evaluation system (EV system) provides the
hardware and software necessary to exercise the features

Windows is registered trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
Windows is a registered trademark and registered service mark of Microsoft Corporation.
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
319-100391; Rev 3; 3/21
Request Security User Guide and Full Developer Software ›
QTY DESCRIPTION
5 DS28C40ATB/VY+ DeepCover secure
authenticator (10 TDFN)
1 DS9121ATB+ socket board (10 TDFN)
1 DS9481P-300# USB to 1W/I2C Adapter
1 USB Type-A to USB Mini Type-B cable
EV Kit Contents
DS28C40 EV System with a USB Cable
Click here to ask about the production status of specific part numbers.
Maxim Integrated  │  2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: DS28C40 DS28C40 Evaluation System
Lite Version
Quick Start
This section is intended to give the DS28C40 evaluator a
list of recommended equipment and instructions on how
to set up the Windows-based computer for the evaluation
software.
Recommended Equipment
●● DS9481P-300# USB to 1W/I2C Adapter
●● DS9121ATB+ TDFN socket board
●● DS28C40ATB/VY+ (five devices included)
●● USB Type A-to-USB Micro-Type B cable (included)
●● Computer with a Windows 10, Windows 8, or
Windows 7 operating system (64- or 32-bit) and a
spare USB 2.0 or higher port
●● Download DS28C40/DS28C40 EV kit software (light
version) or  request full DS28C40/DS28E40 EV kit
developer software.
Note: In the following sections, EV kit software related
items are identified in bold.  Windows operating system
related items are identified in bold and underline.